
STAR CONCORD PTE LTD
456 Alexandra Road, #25-01 Singapore 119962

Tel:(65) 6323 2231

Fax:(65)6323 2245 / (65)6223 0901

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

CMA CGM MARLIN/V.749 07-07-2022 00:00 12-07-2022 03-08-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] AUCKLAND [ACK]

SEASMILE/V.06LCNS1NL 13-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 12-08-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] AUCKLAND [ACK]

SHILING/V.06LCRS1NL 21-07-2022 00:00 24-07-2022 11-08-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] AUCKLAND [ACK]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

XIN XIA MEN/V.100S 01-07-2022 00:00 05-07-2022 26-07-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] ADELAIDE [ADL]

MAERSK SEOUL/V.228S	 13-07-2022 00:00 15-07-2022 30-07-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]

APL HOUSTON/V.230S 25-07-2022 00:00 27-07-2022 12-08-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] ADELAIDE [ADL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ALS SUMIRE/V.027N 04-07-2022 00:00 07-07-2022 10-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

CHERRY/V.122N 11-07-2022 00:00 13-07-2022 16-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

ALS SUMIRE/V.029N 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 23-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

CHERRY/V.124N 25-07-2022 00:00 27-07-2022 30-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] BANGKOK (PAT) [BK1]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

CHERRY /V.121W 04-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 09-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

ALS SUMIRE/V.028W 11-07-2022 00:00 16-07-2022 19-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

CHERRY /V.123W 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 23-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

ALS SUMIRE/V.030W 25-07-2022 00:00 27-07-2022 30-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] BELAWAN [BLW]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

CMA CGM MOLIERE/V.227S 08-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 25-07-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] BRISBANE [BSB]

CMA CGM MOLIERE/V.227S 08-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 25-07-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] BRISBANE [BSB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2209E 04-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 16-07-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2210E 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 30-07-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] BINTULU [BTU]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

MAERSK LAPAZ/V.226W 13-07-2022 00:00 15-07-2022 16-08-2022 HAMBURG SUD SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F165] BUENOS AIRES [BUE]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SALAHUDDIN/V.021E 06-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 20-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]

AFIF/V.021E 14-07-2022 00:00 16-07-2022 25-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]

AL MURABBA/V.021E 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 30-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]

ZEAL LUMOS/V.004E 25-07-2022 00:00 27-07-2022 05-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] BUSAN [BUS]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SUPA BHUM/V.345N 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 14-07-2022 RCL FEEDER PTE LTD [F014] CEBU [CBU]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

SERVICE IS OUR PROMISE

FROM SINGAPORE TO AUCKLAND LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ADELAIDE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BANGKOK (PAT) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BELAWAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BRISBANE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BINTULU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BUENOS AIRES LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO BUSAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO CEBU LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

BLPL TRUST/V.2201N 01-07-2022 00:00 05-07-2022 11-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

GREEN EARTH/V.013N 04-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 11-07-2022 STRAITS ORIENT AGENCIES (PTE) LTD [CL03935] CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

KOTA BUANA/V.0062W 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 20-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

HAIAN EAST/V.098N 15-07-2022 00:00 19-07-2022 25-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

KOTA BUANA/V.0063W 22-07-2022 00:00 26-07-2022 01-08-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] CHATTOGRAM [CHG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ONE CRANE/V.021W 08-07-2022 00:00 12-07-2022 07-08-2022 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] FELIXSTOWE [FLX]

YM WISDOM/V.012W 20-07-2022 00:00 22-07-2022 19-08-2022 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] FELIXSTOWE [FLX]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

COSCO ROTTERDAM/V.173S 01-07-2022 00:00 03-07-2022 18-07-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] FREMANTLE [FMT]

XIN XIA MEN/V.100S 13-07-2022 00:00 15-07-2022 24-07-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] FREMANTLE [FMT]

MAERSK SEOUL/V.228S 13-07-2022 00:00 15-07-2022 24-07-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] FREMANTLE [FMT]

SYDNEY EXPRESS/V.229S 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 29-07-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] FREMANTLE [FMT]

APL HOUSTON/V.230S 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 11-08-2022 CMA CGM & ANL (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F318] FREMANTLE [FMT]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

AL QIBLA EXPRESS/V.025W 11-07-2022 00:00 13-07-2022 12-08-2022 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] GENOA [GOA]

ONE MACKINAC/V.032W 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 22-08-2022 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] GENOA [GOA]

HONG KONG EXPRESS/V.039W 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 25-08-2022 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] GENOA [GOA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ONE ORPHEUS/V.065W 01-07-2022 00:00 05-07-2022 28-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAMBURG [HAM]

ONE HAMBURG/V.071W 08-07-2022 00:00 12-07-2022 04-08-2022 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] HAMBURG [HAM]

ONE OLYMPUS/V.068W 28-07-2022 00:00 30-07-2022 22-08-2022 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] HAMBURG [HAM]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA JAYA/V.0219N 01-07-2022 00:00 05-07-2022 09-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

KOTA JAYA/V.0220N 08-07-2022 00:00 12-07-2022 16-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

KOTA JAYA/V.0221N 15-07-2022 00:00 19-07-2022 23-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

KOTA JAYA/V.0222N 22-07-2022 00:00 26-07-2022 30-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) [HC1]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

SALAHUDDIN/V.021E 04-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 14-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HONG KONG [HKG]

CMA CGM SAVANNAH/V.0BYBMN 07-07-2022 00:00 13-07-2022 19-07-2022 BEN LINE AGENCIES (S) PTE LTD [F130] HONG KONG [HKG]

CMA CGM CAIMEP/V.0BYBQN 11-07-2022 00:00 13-07-2022 19-07-2022 BEN LINE AGENCIES (S) PTE LTD [F130] HONG KONG [HKG]

QINGDAO TOWER/V.0BYBON 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 26-07-2022 BEN LINE AGENCIES (S) PTE LTD [F130] HONG KONG [HKG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM HARMONY/V.357N 06-07-2022 00:00 08-07-2022 15-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

YM HEIGHTS/V.323N 14-07-2022 00:00 17-07-2022 27-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

TBA/V.TBA 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 30-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

YM INITIATIVE/V.299N 25-07-2022 00:00 27-07-2022 06-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] HAI PHONG [HPG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM WONDROUS/V.037W 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 10-08-2022 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] ISTANBUL [IST]

YM WISH/V.035W 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 17-08-2022 HAPAG LLOYD  PTE LTD [F238] ISTANBUL [IST]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO CHATTOGRAM LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO FELIXSTOWE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO FREMANTLE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO GENOA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HAMBURG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HOCHIMINH (CAT LAI) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HONG KONG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO HAI PHONG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ISTANBUL LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM WELLBEING/V.020W 07-07-2022 00:00 13-07-2022 24-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] JEBEL ALI [JBL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

LADY OF LUCK/V.193S 04-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 14-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] JAKARTA [JKT]

SPIRIT OF CAPE TOWN /V.017S 04-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 09-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] JAKARTA [JKT]

GSL MERCER/V.023S 11-07-2022 00:00 13-07-2022 15-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]

AS CARINTHIA/V.036S 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 22-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]

GSL MERCER/V.024S 25-07-2022 00:00 27-07-2022 29-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] JAKARTA [JKT]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM CONSTANCY/V.014N 14-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 28-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]

YM CAPACITY/V.020N 19-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 04-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KAOHSIUNG [KAO]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

INTERASIA HORIZON/V.N013 07-07-2022 00:00 11-07-2022 26-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]

WAN HAI 505/V.N161 14-07-2022 00:00 18-07-2022 02-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]

OOCL DALIAN/V.674N 21-07-2022 00:00 25-07-2022 09-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] KOBE [KBE]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

DANUM 160/V.60178E 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 19-07-2022 LEO SHIPPING AGENCIES PTE LTD [L0039] KUCHING [KCG]

DANUM 159/V.59195A 14-07-2022 00:00 16-07-2022 26-07-2022 LEO SHIPPING AGENCIES PTE LTD [L0039] KUCHING [KCG]

DANUM 160/V.60179A 21-07-2022 00:00 23-07-2022 02-08-2022 LEO SHIPPING AGENCIES PTE LTD [L0039] KUCHING [KCG]

DANUM 159/V.59196A 28-07-2022 00:00 30-07-2022 09-08-2022 LEO SHIPPING AGENCIES PTE LTD [L0039] KUCHING [KCG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM CONSTANCY/V.014N 14-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 03-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KEELUNG [KEE]

YM CAPACITY/V.020N 19-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 08-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KEELUNG [KEE]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM EXPRESS/V.066W 07-07-2022 00:00 11-07-2022 19-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] KARACHI [KHI]

HYUNDAI OAKLAND/V.117W 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 27-07-2022 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] KARACHI [KHI]

HYUNDAI BANGKOK/V.0111W 14-07-2022 00:00 18-07-2022 02-08-2022 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] KARACHI [KHI]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2209E 02-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 24-07-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]

HARBOUR ZENITH/V.HZ160 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 13-07-2022 LEO SHIPPING AGENCIES PTE LTD [L0039] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2210E 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 03-08-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] KOTA KINABALU [KKB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2209E 04-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 14-07-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2210E 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 28-07-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] LABUAN [LBA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ATHENS BRIDGE/V.132E 05-07-2022 00:00 07-07-2022 10-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

BANGKOK BRIDGE/V.134E 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 17-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

OSAKA/V.21012E 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 24-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

WHUTTHI BHUM/V.008E 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 31-07-2022 PENEX CONTAINER LINES PTE LTD [F025] LAEM CHABANG [LCB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO KAOHSIUNG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KOBE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KUCHING LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KEELUNG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KARACHI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO KOTA KINABALU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO JEBEL ALI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO JAKARTA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LABUAN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LAEM CHABANG LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NYK OCEANUS/V.069E 04-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 31-07-2022 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LONG BEACH / CA [LGB]

ONE HAMMERSMITH/V.077E 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 13-08-2022 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LONG BEACH / CA [LGB]

NYK VENUS/V.072E 27-07-2022 00:00 29-07-2022 21-08-2022 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] LONG BEACH / CA [LGB]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ATHENS BRIDGE/V.132E 05-07-2022 00:00 07-07-2022 15-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

INESSA/V.014N 07-07-2022 00:00 11-07-2022 17-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

SEA OF LUCK/V.244N 14-07-2022 00:00 18-07-2022 21-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

SEASPAN ZAMBEZI/V.	028E 28-07-2022 00:00 31-07-2022 03-08-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] LAT KRA BANG [LKG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

X PRESS NUPTSE/V.143W 01-07-2022 00:00 05-07-2022 12-07-2022 STARLINE AGENCIES ASIA PTE LTD [F164] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]

X PRESS NUPTSE/V.144W 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 26-07-2022 STARLINE AGENCIES ASIA PTE LTD [F164] MADRAS/CHENNAI [MAD]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

XIN XIA MEN/V.100S 01-07-2022 00:00 05-07-2022 23-07-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] MELBOURNE [MEL]

COSCO ROTTERDAM/V.173S 01-07-2022 00:00 03-07-2022 23-07-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] MELBOURNE [MEL]

OOCL TEXAS/V.192S 21-07-2022 00:00 24-07-2022 13-08-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] MELBOURNE [MEL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

EVER BEFIT/V.1875-036N 05-07-2022 00:00 07-07-2022 13-07-2022 EVERGREEN MARINE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [AG0040] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]

EVER BUILD/V.1876-040N 12-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 27-07-2022 EVERGREEN MARINE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [AG0040] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]

EVER BEING/V.1877-038N 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 02-08-2022 EVERGREEN MARINE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [AG0040] MANILA (NORTH) [MNN]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2209E 04-07-2022 00:00 06-07-2022 13-07-2022 SEALORD SHIPPING AGENCIES [F585] MUARA [MUA]

KOTA AZAM/V.KAZM2210E 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 27-07-2022 SEALORD SHIPPING AGENCIES [F585] MUARA [MUA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

WAN HAI 328/V.N014 07-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 21-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]

WAN HAI 326/V.N015 14-07-2022 00:00 17-07-2022 28-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]

INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N060 21-07-2022 00:00 24-07-2022 04-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]

WAN HAI 327/V.N015 28-07-2022 00:00 31-07-2022 11-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] NAGOYA [NGO]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

URU BHUM/V.108W 05-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 19-07-2022 STARLINE LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. [F528] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]

FRED/V.W070 13-07-2022 00:00 15-07-2022 25-07-2022 STARLINE LOGISTICS PTE. LTD. [F528] NHAVA SHEVA [NVS]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM WITNESS/V.034E 07-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 04-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]

ONE STORK/V.017E 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 15-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] NEW YORK / NY [NYC]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

INTERASIA HORIZON/V.N013 07-07-2022 00:00 11-07-2022 25-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]

WAN HAI 505/V.N161 14-07-2022 00:00 18-07-2022 01-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]

OOCL DALIAN/V.674N 21-07-2022 00:00 25-07-2022 08-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] OSAKA [OSA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO LONG BEACH / CA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO LAT KRA BANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MADRAS/CHENNAI LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MELBOURNE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO OSAKA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MANILA (NORTH) LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO MUARA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NAGOYA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NHAVA SHEVA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO NEW YORK / NY LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA INTAN/V.0806N 05-07-2022 00:00 07-07-2022 08-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

KOTA INTAN/V.0809N 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 15-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

KOTA INTAN/V.0812N 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 22-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

KOTA INTAN/V.0815N 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 29-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] PASIR GUDANG [PGD]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KMTC QINGDAO/V.2206S 06-07-2022 00:00 08-07-2022 09-07-2022 HEUNG-A (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F467] PORT KELANG [PKL]

WIDE HOTEL/V.013W 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 11-07-2022 FEDERATED CARGO LINE PTE LTD [F006] PORT KELANG [PKL]

KMTC MINGBO/V.2207S 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 15-07-2022 HEUNG-A (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F467] PORT KELANG [PKL]

HAPPY LUCKY/V.2207S 21-07-2022 00:00 23-07-2022 24-07-2022 HEUNG-A (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F467] PORT KELANG [PKL]

KMTC MANILA/V.2207S 27-07-2022 00:00 29-07-2022 30-07-2022 HEUNG-A (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F467] PORT KELANG [PKL]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

DANUM 160/V.60178A 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 13-07-2022 ASIATIC SHIPPING(S)PTE LTD [L0053] PENANG [PNG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

BRIDGE/V.0238N 05-07-2022 00:00 07-07-2022 09-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

BRIDGE/V.0239N 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 16-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

BRIDGE/V.0240N 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 23-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

BRIDGE/V.0241N 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 30-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] PHNOM PENH [PPN]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

KOTA RAJIN/V.0257N 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 14-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] YANGON [RNG]

KOTA RAJIN/V.0258N 15-07-2022 00:00 19-07-2022 23-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] YANGON [RNG]

KOTA RAJIN/V.0259N 27-07-2022 00:00 29-07-2022 02-08-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] YANGON [RNG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

ONE CRANE/V.021W 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 31-07-2022 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] ROTTERDAM [RTM]

ONE HARBOUR/V.0091W 18-07-2022 00:00 20-07-2022 14-08-2022 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] ROTTERDAM [RTM]

ONE OLYMPUS/V.0068W 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 23-08-2022 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] ROTTERDAM [RTM]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

DANUM 160/V.60178A 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 20-07-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

DANUM 159/V.59195A 14-07-2022 00:00 16-07-2022 30-07-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

DANUM 160/V.60179A 21-07-2022 00:00 23-07-2022 05-08-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

DANUM 159/V.59196A 28-07-2022 00:00 30-07-2022 12-08-2022 SEALION SHIPPING(S) PTE LTD [L0049] SIBU [SBU]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

HIGHWAY /V.0179S 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 13-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] SURABAYA [SBY]

HIGHWAY /V.0180S 14-07-2022 00:00 16-07-2022 20-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] SURABAYA [SBY]

HIGHWAY /V.0181S 21-07-2022 00:00 23-07-2022 27-07-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] SURABAYA [SBY]

HIGHWAY /V.0182S 28-07-2022 00:00 30-07-2022 03-08-2022 I CARRY CONTAINERS PTE. LTD. [F664] SURABAYA [SBY]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM MODERATION/V.062E 06-07-2022 00:00 08-07-2022 14-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SHANGHAI [SHA]

YM EXCELLENCE/V.126E 08-07-2022 00:00 15-07-2022 24-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] SHANGHAI [SHA]

ULANGA/V.0014N 22-07-2022 00:00 26-07-2022 06-08-2022 HMM (SG) PTE LTD [F020] SHANGHAI [SHA]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO PASIR GUDANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PORT KELANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PENANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO PHNOM PENH LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO YANGON LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO ROTTERDAM LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SIBU LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SURABAYA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SHANGHAI LCL



Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

BRIDGE/V.0238N 05-07-2022 00:00 07-07-2022 08-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

BRIDGE/V.0239N 12-07-2022 00:00 14-07-2022 15-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

BRIDGE/V.0240N 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 22-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

BRIDGE/V.0241N 26-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 29-07-2022 ADVANCE CONTAINER LINES (PTE) LTD [F080] SIHANOUKVILLE [SIH]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

TRADER/V.083S 07-07-2022 00:00 09-07-2022 13-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]

TRADER/V.084S 14-07-2022 00:00 16-07-2022 20-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]

TRADER/V.085S 21-07-2022 00:00 23-07-2022 27-07-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]

TRADER/V.086S 28-07-2022 00:00 30-07-2022 03-08-2022 SAMUDERA SHIPPING LINE LTD [F008] SEMARANG [SMG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

RIO GRANDE/V.005S 07-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 26-07-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] SYDNEY [SYD]

XIN XIA MEN/V.100S 14-07-2022 00:00 17-07-2022 02-08-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] SYDNEY [SYD]

OOCL TEXAS/V.192S 21-07-2022 00:00 24-07-2022 09-08-2022 COSCO SHIPPING LINES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F217] SYDNEY [SYD]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

YM CONSTANCY/V.014N 14-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 03-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] TAI CHUNG [TCG]

YM CAPACITY/V.020N 19-07-2022 00:00 28-07-2022 06-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] TAI CHUNG [TCG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

WAN HAI 328/V.N014 07-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 19-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

WAN HAI 326/V.N015 14-07-2022 00:00 17-07-2022 26-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N060 21-07-2022 00:00 24-07-2022 02-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

WAN HAI 327/V.N015 28-07-2022 00:00 31-07-2022 09-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] TOKYO [TKY]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

NAVIOS UNISON/V.011E 13-07-2022 00:00 15-07-2022 15-08-2022 OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS PTE LTD [L0045] VANCOUVER [VCV]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

CMA CGM SAVANNAH/V.0BYBMN1NC 05-07-2022 00:00 13-07-2022 24-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

CMA CGM CAIMEP/V.0BYBQN1NC 15-07-2022 00:00 19-07-2022 29-07-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

QINGDAO TOWER/V.0BYBON1NC 19-07-2022 00:00 21-07-2022 02-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

HONGKONG BRIDGE/V.0BYBSN1NC 26-07-2022 00:00 29-07-2022 08-08-2022 YANG MING (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD [F002] XIN GANG / TIANJIN [XGG]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

Vessel/Voyage CFS Closing Date E.T.D. Date E.T.A. Date Liner Port of Discharge

WAN HAI 328/V.N014 07-07-2022 00:00 10-07-2022 20-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

WAN HAI 326/V.N015 14-07-2022 00:00 17-07-2022 27-07-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

INTERASIA PROGRESS/V.N060 21-07-2022 00:00 24-07-2022 03-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

WAN HAI 327/V.N015 28-07-2022 00:00 31-07-2022 10-08-2022 INTERASIA LINES SINGAPORE PTE LTD [F177] YOKOHAMA [YOK]

Email address: general@starconcord.com.sg

FROM SINGAPORE TO SIHANOUKVILLE LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO XIN GANG / TIANJIN LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO YOKOHAMA LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SEMARANG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO SYDNEY LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO TAI CHUNG LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO TOKYO LCL

FROM SINGAPORE TO VANCOUVER LCL


